Taikan
ESTD. 1973
OPTICAL DCM [ODCM-1550-x-x-x]
Fiber Products, Dispersion Compensation Module
Features
• Compatible with Standard Single Mode Optical Fiber Smf-28 (Itu G.652),
1525 ~ 1565 nm Transmission Channel
• Eliminates the Influence of a System's Index, Due to Residual Dispersion

SA for SC/APC, FA for FC/APC, or SP for SC/PC
1 for 110 VAC or 2 for 220 VAC
Ordering Information
Optical DCM Cont’d ODCM-1550-x-x-x | Fiber Products, Dispersion Compensation Module
Model
ODCM-1550-10-x-x
ODCM-1550-20-x-x
ODCM-1550-40-x-x
ODCM-1550-60-x-x
ODCM-1550-80-x-x
ODCM-1550-100-x-x
Range
10 km
20 km
40 km